Features
Dimensions
Options
Category
Depth
Sink Type
Width
Colors
Model Number Key
USA/Canada: 1.800.877.2376
robern.com
TE37G Stone Top - Specification Sheet
Page 1 of 2
229-1157_rA_011317
Width:  37" (940 mm)
Depth:  19" (483 mm)
Thickness:  3/4" (19 mm)
Weight:  47 lbs (21.3 kg)
• Silestone Quartz surface
• Can be configured without a sink for a wall mounted nightstand
   or credenza assembly.
T = Top
37" (940 mm)
E = 19" (483 mm) Engineered Stone
G = Dry Top or Vessel (Fabrication Required)
T E 9237 G
90	=	Engineered Stone,  Lava Black (Silestone Tebas Black)
91	 =	Engineered Stone, Stone Gray (Silestone Expo Gray)
92	=	Engineered Stone, Quartz White (Silestone White Storm)
93	=	Engineered Stone, White Zeus Extreme (Silestone)
94	=	Engineered Stone, Lyra (Silestone)
• Stone Top Color Options:
	 • Quartz White
	 • White Zeus Extreme
	 • Stone Gray
	 • Lyra
	 • Lava Black
• Sink Configurations:
	 • Dry Top (No Sink)
	 • Vessel (Fabrication Required)
36"
Robern, Inc | 701 N. Wilson Ave. | Bristol, PA 19007
Dimensions
TE37G - Specification Sheet
Page 2 of 2
229-1157_rA_011317
19"
(483 mm)
Top View
Front View
19"
(483 mm)
Side view
3/4"
(19 mm)
3/4"
(19 mm)
228-1010 36
228-1010 36
18" DEEP VANITY
Side Overhang
(with sidekits installed)
Front Overhang
3/8"(9.5 mm) 1/4"(6.4 mm)
37"
(940 mm)
37"
(940 mm)